
Dibrugarh - Kolkata One Way SF Special/02526X - SF - NFR 
DBRG/Dibrugarh to KOAA/Kolkata 

35h 25m - 1560 km - 20 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DBRG Dibrugarh 23:05 0 1 0 42 108 NFR
2 NTSK New Tinsukia Junction 00:05 00:15 10m 0 2 42 63 125 NFR
3 MXN Mariani Junction 02:45 02:50 5m 0 2 199 38 117 NFR
4 FKG Furkating Junction 03:50 04:00 10m 0 2 237 59 100 NFR
5 DMV Dimapur 05:11 05:18 7m 0 2 307 60 NFR
6 DPU Diphu 05:55 05:57 2m 0 2 344 31 174 NFR
7 LMG Lumding Junction 07:00 07:05 5m 0 2 376 35 138 NFR
8 HJI Hojai 08:23 08:25 2m 0 2 421 52 77 NFR
9 JID Jagi Road 09:56 09:58 2m 0 2 500 38 NFR
10 GHY Guwahati 11:28 11:43 15m 0 2 557 64 59 NFR
11 GLPT Goalpara Town 13:46 13:48 2m 0 2 688 43 49 NFR
12 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
15:00 15:10 10m 0 2 739 69 60 NFR

13 KOJ Kokrajhar 15:34 15:36 2m 0 2 767 56 49 NFR
14 NOQ New Alipurduar 17:00 17:02 2m 0 2 846 34 48 NFR
15 NCB New Cooch Behar 17:35 17:40 5m 0 2 865 27 49 NFR
16 RQJ Raninagar Jalpaiguri

Junction
21:20 21:21 1m 0 2 964 47 92 NFR

17 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 21:55 22:05 10m 0 2 990 77 114 NFR
18 KNE KishanGanj 23:13 23:15 2m 0 2 1077 54 53 NFR
19 MLDT Malda Town 02:00 02:10 10m 0 3 1225 48 31 ER
20 RPH Rampurhat Junction 04:45 04:50 5m 0 3 1349 52 143 ER
21 BWN Barddhaman Junction 07:00 07:05 5m 0 3 1462 29 36 ER
22 KOAA Kolkata 10:30 0 3 1560 - 6 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 28 2024 (23:28)

Jun 28 2024 (23:28)

1

1


